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Taivo Pl
Roman Fosti
Viljar Valiméae
Taavi Tambur
IljaNikolajev
Dimitri Fedin
Taavi Kaiv
Kaur Kuura
Margus Gering
Taavi Tubilis
Ilja Dzuba

Villu Zirnask
Peeter Kirpu
Ain M&njam

Kristina Dolmatova

Evdin Karner
Kerti Einstein

Katrin Kekkonen

Susan Pihelgas
OlgaMatina

Sportkeskus.ee
Stamina
TUASK
Stamina

Pirita

Pirita

Stamina
Parnumaa SL
Sportkeskus.ee
Pirita
TdlinnaKaev
Marathon
Stamina
Hermes
Sportkeskus.ee

TalinnaKalev
Nomme KJK
Sportkeskus.ee
Pirita

Nomme SK
Pirita

04.06.81
06.06.83
21.03.87
03.06.83
03.07.81
27.04.86
19.08.89
23.04.91
03.05.90
30.05.88
04.11.83
22.12.68
05.08.66
02.01.53
03.08.62

08.01.90
18.05.77
04.12.86
11.10.91
25.05.87
06.10.87

14.49,9
15.12,0
15151
15.53,0
16.00,5
16.08,7
16.10,1
16.56,8
17.29,5
17.46,4
18.00,5
19.12,3
19.21,7
20.45,6
DNF

18.00,7
18.11,7
19.00,6
19.10,4
20.09,7
DNF



